
U6 (2020) GIRLS ROCKET COACHES
# Team Color Coach Name
1 Neon Blue Benson

Picture Time 2:45pm Camera 2

2 Lime Faries

Picture Time 2:45pm Camera 3

3 Silver Foster

Picture Time 3pm Camera 1

4 Red Kirsch

Picture Time 3pm Camera 2

5 Purple McNeil-White

Picture Time 3pm Camera 3

6 Gold Summers

Picture Time 2:45pm Camera 1

7 Neon Pink Robison

Picture Time 3:15pm Camera 1

Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4
Saturday 8/9/25 12p-1:15p 4 vs BU6 4
Saturday 8/9/25 3p-4:14p 1v7 2v6 3v5
Saturday 8/16/25 10:30a-11:45a 2v7 1v4 3v6
Saturday 8/16/25 1:30p-2:45p 5 vs BU6 3
Saturday 8/23/25 12p-1:15p 3v2 4v7 5v6
Saturday 8/23/25 1:30p-2:45p 1 vs BU6 1
Saturday 9/6/25 9a-10:15a 2 vs BU6 2
Sunday 9/7/25 2:15p-3:30p 1v3 4v5 6v7
Saturday 9/13/25* 1v2 3v4 5v7 6 vs BU6 5
*Picture Day 3:15PM 3:15PM 3:30PM 3:00PM
45 Min of Field Time
Friday 9/19/25 5:30p-6:45p 1v7 2v3 5v6
Sunday 9/21/25 2:15p-3:30p 4 vs BU6 3
Friday 9/26/25 5:30p-6:45p 7 vs BU6 4
Saturday 9/27/25 9a-10:15a 1v5 2v4 3v6
Friday 10/3/25 5:30p-6:45p 3 vs BU6 1
Saturday 10/4/25 4p-5:15p 1v6 2v5 4v7
Saturday 10/11/25 10:45a-12:15p 5 vs BU6 2
Saturday 10/11/25 4p-5:15p 4v6 3v7 1v2
Saturday 10/18/25 12:30p-1:45p 2v6 3v4 5v7
Saturday 10/18/25 4p-5:15p 1 vs BU6 5

*Picture Day Field time 45 minutes total
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